
Program of Events

BCGS Athletics Carnival 2025

1  F  Yr07  High Jump  A   9:00AM                                       Rec: 1.45 REPACHOLI, Jessica (KN) 2013

2  M  Yr07  High Jump  A   9:00AM                                          Rec: 1.60 SCHOLTZ, Johann (KN) 2017

3  F  Yr08  Javelin  A   9:00AM                                         Rec: 26.74 WHITTAKER, Bronte (RD) 2016

4  M  Yr08  Javelin  A   9:00AM                                      Rec: 35.60 EVANS-THOMSON, Lewis (RD) 2015

5  F  Yr09  Triple Jump  A   9:00AM                                      Rec: 10.60 PETERSON, Shenae (GD) 2009

6  M  Yr09  Triple Jump  A   9:00AM                                        Rec: 11.65 TAYLOR, Bailey (KN) 2014

7  F  Yr10  Shot Put  A   9:00AM                             Rec: 10.20 A.Robertson 2003, TAYLOR, Giselle (KN)

8  M  Yr10  Shot Put  A   9:00AM                                         Rec: 14.41 WEBSTER, Michael (KN) 2004

9  F  Yr11  Long Jump  A   9:00AM                                           Rec: 4.83 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2012

10  M  Yr11  Long Jump  A   9:00AM                                             Rec: 5.85 LOWES, Alex (KN) 2010

11  F  Yr12  Discus  A   9:00AM                                                     Rec: 28.62 M. Brislin 1997

12  M  Yr12  Discus  A   9:00AM                                                      Rec: 37.18 L. Dickie 1994

13  F  Yr07  1500m  A   9:00AM                                         Rec: 5:19.72 BIDESI, Isabella (GD) 2020

14  M  Yr07  1500m  A   9:02AM                                               Rec: 5:03.66 TAIT, Josh (KN) 2015

15  F  Yr08  1500m  A   9:10AM                                          Rec: 5:27.71 TAYLOR, Jessica (RD) 2018

16  M  Yr08  1500m  A   9:12AM                                               Rec: 4:47.30 TAIT, Josh (KN) 2016

17  F  Yr09  1500m  A   9:20AM                                              Rec: 5:18.00 TAIT, Kimmy (KN) 2013

18  M  Yr09  1500m  A   9:22AM                                           Rec: 4:39.97 TAYLOR, Bailey (KN) 2014

19  F  Yr10  1500m  A   9:30AM                                              Rec: 5:15.59 TAIT, Kimmy (KN) 2014

20  M  Yr10  1500m  A   9:32AM                                                    Rec: 4:34.20 J. Norrish 1987

21  F  Yr11  1500m  A   9:40AM                                              Rec: 5:20.42 TAIT, Kimmy (KN) 2015

22  M  Yr11  1500m  A   9:42AM                                          Rec: 4:28.14 BELL, Sebastian (RD) 2009

23  F  Yr07  Discus  A   9:50AM                           Rec: 22.04 HANDS, Dee-Jay (GD) 2012, WOOD, Ella (KN)

24  M  Yr07  Discus  A   9:50AM                                           Rec: 23.91 FARRELL, Connor (RD) 2012

25  F  Yr08  High Jump  A   9:50AM                                          Rec: 1.56 DEVEREUX, Mila (WN) 2024

26  M  Yr08  High Jump  A   9:50AM                                    Rec: 1.66 WADDINGHAM, Jonathan (RD) 2020

27  F  Yr09  Javelin  A   9:50AM                                                       Rec: 25.75 H.Smith 1997

28  M  Yr09  Javelin  A   9:50AM                                                    Rec: 40.88 L.Sherlock 1990

29  F  Yr10  Triple Jump  A   9:50AM                                                Rec: 10.52 T.Trigwell 1995

30  M  Yr10  Triple Jump  A   9:50AM                                 Rec: 12.10 EVANS-THOMSON, Lewis (RD) 2017

31  F  Yr11  Shot Put  A   9:50AM                                       Rec: 10.81 REPACHOLI, Brooke (KN) 2019

32  M  Yr11  Shot Put  A   9:50AM                                          Rec: 13.79 GUEST, Bradley (KN) 2007

33  F  Yr12  Long Jump  A   9:50AM                                          Rec: 4.85 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2013

34  M  Yr12  Long Jump  A   9:50AM                                         Rec: 6.55 ROBSON, Matthew (WN) 2006

35  F  Yr12  1500m  A   9:50AM                                                   Rec: 5:14.14 J. Mitchell 1975

36  M  Yr12  1500m  A   9:50AM                                                  Rec: 4:20.07 C. deChaneet 1987

37  F  Yr07  100m  A  Main Straight  10:15AM                                Rec: 00:14.00 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2011

38  F  Yr07  100m  B  Main Straight  10:16AM                                Rec: 00:14.00 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2011

39  F  Yr07  100m  C  Main Straight  10:17AM                                Rec: 00:14.00 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2011

40  F  Yr07  100m  D  Main Straight  10:18AM                                Rec: 00:14.00 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2011

41  F  Yr07  100m  E  Main Straight  10:19AM                                Rec: 00:14.00 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2011

42  F  Yr07  100m  F  Main Straight  10:20AM                                Rec: 00:14.00 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2011

43  F  Yr07  100m  G  Main Straight  10:21AM                                Rec: 00:14.00 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2011

44  M  Yr07  100m  A  Main Straight  10:22AM             Rec: 13.02 SLATER, Jesse (GD) 2024, MARTIN, Noah (RD)

45  M  Yr07  100m  B  Main Straight  10:23AM             Rec: 13.02 SLATER, Jesse (GD) 2024, MARTIN, Noah (RD)

46  M  Yr07  100m  C  Main Straight  10:24AM             Rec: 13.02 SLATER, Jesse (GD) 2024, MARTIN, Noah (RD)

47  M  Yr07  100m  D  Main Straight  10:25AM             Rec: 13.02 SLATER, Jesse (GD) 2024, MARTIN, Noah (RD)

48  M  Yr07  100m  E  Main Straight  10:26AM             Rec: 13.02 SLATER, Jesse (GD) 2024, MARTIN, Noah (RD)

49  M  Yr07  100m  F  Main Straight  10:27AM             Rec: 13.02 SLATER, Jesse (GD) 2024, MARTIN, Noah (RD)

50  M  Yr07  100m  G  Main Straight  10:28AM             Rec: 13.02 SLATER, Jesse (GD) 2024, MARTIN, Noah (RD)

51  F  Yr08  100m  A  Main Straight  10:29AM                                        Rec: 00:12.65 C. Ward 1980

52  F  Yr08  100m  B  Main Straight  10:30AM                                        Rec: 00:12.65 C. Ward 1980

53  F  Yr08  100m  C  Main Straight  10:31AM                                        Rec: 00:12.65 C. Ward 1980

54  F  Yr08  100m  D  Main Straight  10:32AM                                        Rec: 00:12.65 C. Ward 1980

55  F  Yr08  100m  E  Main Straight  10:33AM                                        Rec: 00:12.65 C. Ward 1980

56  F  Yr08  100m  F  Main Straight  10:34AM                                        Rec: 00:12.65 C. Ward 1980

57  F  Yr08  100m  G  Main Straight  10:35AM                                        Rec: 00:12.65 C. Ward 1980
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58  M  Yr08  100m  A  Main Straight  10:36AM                                     Rec: 00:12.46 D Thompson 2003

59  M  Yr08  100m  B  Main Straight  10:37AM                                     Rec: 00:12.46 D Thompson 2003

60  M  Yr08  100m  C  Main Straight  10:38AM                                     Rec: 00:12.46 D Thompson 2003

61  M  Yr08  100m  D  Main Straight  10:39AM                                     Rec: 00:12.46 D Thompson 2003

62  M  Yr08  100m  E  Main Straight  10:39AM                                     Rec: 00:12.46 D Thompson 2003

63  M  Yr08  100m  F  Main Straight  10:39AM                                     Rec: 00:12.46 D Thompson 2003

64  M  Yr08  100m  G  Main Straight  10:39AM                                     Rec: 00:12.46 D Thompson 2003

65  F  Yr07  Triple Jump  A  10:40AM                                         Rec: 9.28 WATTS, Meghan (GD) 2018

66  M  Yr07  Triple Jump  A  10:40AM                                        Rec: 9.73 DU PREEZ, Eric (GD) 2014

67  F  Yr08  Discus  A  10:40AM                                            Rec: 25.40 HANDS, Dee-Jay (GD) 2013

68  M  Yr08  Discus  A  10:40AM                                                     Rec: 31.75 S.O'Gorman 2000

69  F  Yr09  Long Jump  A  10:40AM                                          Rec: 5.20 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2010

70  M  Yr09  Long Jump  A  10:40AM                                                   Rec: 5.69 J. Norrish 1986

71  F  Yr10  Javelin  A  10:40AM                                          Rec: 28.44 TAYLOR, Giselle (KN) 2017

72  M  Yr10  Javelin  A  10:40AM                                                 Rec: 43.08 R.Hobbs Brown 2000

73  F  Yr11  High Jump  A  10:40AM                                         Rec: 1.57 KLUMPP, Jasmine (RD) 2009

74  M  Yr11  High Jump  A  10:40AM                                           Rec: 1.85 HAYRES, Niall (WN) 2011

75  F  Yr12  Shot Put  A  10:40AM                                            Rec: 11.14 K.Lange/R.Watkins 1988

76  M  Yr12  Shot Put  A  10:40AM                                          Rec: 13.20 MCGINTY, Peter (GD) 2007

77  F  Yr09  100m  A  Main Straight  10:43AM                            Rec: 00:12.74 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2010

78  F  Yr09  100m  B  Main Straight  10:44AM                            Rec: 00:12.74 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2010

79  F  Yr09  100m  C  Main Straight  10:45AM                            Rec: 00:12.74 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2010

80  F  Yr09  100m  D  Main Straight  10:46AM                            Rec: 00:12.74 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2010

81  F  Yr09  100m  E  Main Straight  10:47AM                            Rec: 00:12.74 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2010

82  F  Yr09  100m  F  Main Straight  10:48AM                            Rec: 00:12.74 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2010

83  F  Yr09  100m  G  Main Straight  10:49AM                            Rec: 00:12.74 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2010

84  M  Yr09  100m  A  Main Straight  10:50AM                          Rec: 00:11.79 LAWTON, Lachlann (KN) 2008

85  M  Yr09  100m  B  Main Straight  10:51AM                          Rec: 00:11.79 LAWTON, Lachlann (KN) 2008

86  M  Yr09  100m  C  Main Straight  10:52AM                          Rec: 00:11.79 LAWTON, Lachlann (KN) 2008

87  M  Yr09  100m  D  Main Straight  10:53AM                          Rec: 00:11.79 LAWTON, Lachlann (KN) 2008

88  M  Yr09  100m  E  Main Straight  10:54AM                          Rec: 00:11.79 LAWTON, Lachlann (KN) 2008

89  M  Yr09  100m  F  Main Straight  10:55AM                          Rec: 00:11.79 LAWTON, Lachlann (KN) 2008

90  M  Yr09  100m  G  Main Straight  10:56AM                          Rec: 00:11.79 LAWTON, Lachlann (KN) 2008

91  F  Yr10  100m  A  Main Straight  10:57AM                            Rec: 00:13.03 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2011

92  F  Yr10  100m  B  Main Straight  10:58AM                            Rec: 00:13.03 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2011

93  F  Yr10  100m  C  Main Straight  10:59AM                            Rec: 00:13.03 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2011

94  F  Yr10  100m  D  Main Straight  11:00AM                            Rec: 00:13.03 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2011

95  F  Yr10  100m  E  Main Straight  11:01AM                            Rec: 00:13.03 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2011

96  F  Yr10  100m  F  Main Straight  11:02AM                            Rec: 00:13.03 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2011

97  F  Yr10  100m  G  Main Straight  11:03AM                            Rec: 00:13.03 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2011

98  M  Yr10  100m  A  Main Straight  11:04AM                      Rec: 00:10.92 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2008

99  M  Yr10  100m  B  Main Straight  11:05AM                      Rec: 00:10.92 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2008

100  M  Yr10  100m  C  Main Straight  11:06AM                     Rec: 00:10.92 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2008

101  M  Yr10  100m  D  Main Straight  11:07AM                     Rec: 00:10.92 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2008

102  M  Yr10  100m  E  Main Straight  11:08AM                     Rec: 00:10.92 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2008

103  M  Yr10  100m  F  Main Straight  11:09AM                     Rec: 00:10.92 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2008

104  M  Yr10  100m  G  Main Straight  11:10AM                     Rec: 00:10.92 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2008

105  F  Yr11  100m  A  Main Straight  11:11AM                                  Rec: 12.89 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2015

106  F  Yr11  100m  B  Main Straight  11:12AM                                  Rec: 12.89 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2015

107  F  Yr11  100m  C  Main Straight  11:13AM                                  Rec: 12.89 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2015

108  F  Yr11  100m  D  Main Straight  11:13AM                                  Rec: 12.89 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2015

109  F  Yr11  100m  E  Main Straight  11:13AM                                  Rec: 12.89 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2015

110  F  Yr11  100m  F  Main Straight  11:13AM                                  Rec: 12.89 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2015

111  F  Yr11  100m  G  Main Straight  11:13AM                                  Rec: 12.89 BEVAN, Amy (KN) 2015

112  M  Yr11  100m  A  Main Straight  11:15AM                           Rec: 11.50 MCCREANOR, Brodie (RD) 2015

113  M  Yr11  100m  B  Main Straight  11:16AM                           Rec: 11.50 MCCREANOR, Brodie (RD) 2015

114  M  Yr11  100m  C  Main Straight  11:17AM                           Rec: 11.50 MCCREANOR, Brodie (RD) 2015
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115  M  Yr11  100m  D  Main Straight  11:17AM                           Rec: 11.50 MCCREANOR, Brodie (RD) 2015

116  M  Yr11  100m  E  Main Straight  11:17AM                           Rec: 11.50 MCCREANOR, Brodie (RD) 2015

117  M  Yr11  100m  F  Main Straight  11:17AM                           Rec: 11.50 MCCREANOR, Brodie (RD) 2015

118  M  Yr11  100m  G  Main Straight  11:17AM                           Rec: 11.50 MCCREANOR, Brodie (RD) 2015

119  F  Yr12  100m  A  Main Straight  11:18AM                                     Rec: 00:12.41 J. Harley 1992

120  F  Yr12  100m  B  Main Straight  11:19AM                                     Rec: 00:12.41 J. Harley 1992

121  F  Yr12  100m  C  Main Straight  11:20AM                                     Rec: 00:12.41 J. Harley 1992

122  F  Yr12  100m  D  Main Straight  11:20AM                                     Rec: 00:12.41 J. Harley 1992

123  F  Yr12  100m  E  Main Straight  11:20AM                                     Rec: 00:12.41 J. Harley 1992

124  F  Yr12  100m  F  Main Straight  11:20AM                                     Rec: 00:12.41 J. Harley 1992

125  F  Yr12  100m  G  Main Straight  11:20AM                                     Rec: 00:12.41 J. Harley 1992

126  M  Yr12  100m  A  Main Straight  11:21AM                     Rec: 00:11.02 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2010

127  M  Yr12  100m  B  Main Straight  11:22AM                     Rec: 00:11.02 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2010

128  M  Yr12  100m  C  Main Straight  11:23AM                     Rec: 00:11.02 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2010

129  M  Yr12  100m  D  Main Straight  11:23AM                     Rec: 00:11.02 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2010

130  M  Yr12  100m  E  Main Straight  11:23AM                     Rec: 00:11.02 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2010

131  M  Yr12  100m  F  Main Straight  11:23AM                     Rec: 00:11.02 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2010

132  M  Yr12  100m  G  Main Straight  11:23AM                     Rec: 00:11.02 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2010

133  F  Yr07  Shot Put  A  11:30AM                                          Rec: 9.86 HEALEY, Samara (GD) 2012

134  M  Yr07  Shot Put  A  11:30AM                                     Rec: 10.25 TILBROOK, Benjamin (KN) 2012

135  F  Yr08  Triple Jump  A  11:30AM                                      Rec: 10.21 HEALEY, Samara (GD) 2013

136  M  Yr08  Triple Jump  A  11:30AM                                      Rec: 10.82 TAYLOR, Bailey (GD) 2013

137  F  Yr09  Discus  A  11:30AM                                         Rec: 28.52 PETERSON, Shenae (GD) 2009

138  M  Yr09  Discus  A  11:30AM                                                     Rec: 35.39 J. Beaver 1994

139  F  Yr10  Long Jump  A  11:30AM                                                 Rec: 5.00 V. Marshall 1980

140  M  Yr10  Long Jump  A  11:30AM                                               Rec: 6.02 D. Hawkesford 1981

141  F  Yr11  Javelin  A  11:30AM                                                      Rec: 30.28 H.Smith 1999

142  M  Yr11  Javelin  A  11:30AM                                                Rec: 48.80 R.Hobbs Brown 2001

143  F  Yr12  High Jump  A  11:30AM

144  M  Yr12  High Jump  A  11:30AM                                        Rec: 1.86 LOCKHART, Mitch (KN) 2015

145  F  Yr07  400m  A  11:30AM                                         Rec: 1:06.20 BIDESI, Isabella (GD) 2020

146  M  Yr07  400m  A  11:33AM                                          Rec: 1:01.62 SCHOLTZ, Johann (KN) 2017

147  F  Yr08  400m  A  11:36AM                                         Rec: 1:04.06 PETERSON, Shenae (GD) 2008

148  M  Yr08  400m  A  11:39AM                                           Rec: 58.84 ZDRAVEVSKI, Luca (KN) 2017

149  F  Yr09  400m  A  11:42AM                                                   Rec: 1:01.01 T. Trigwell 1994

150  M  Yr09  400m  A  11:45AM                                            Rec: 55.41 WIGMORE, Joshua (WN) 2015

151  F  Yr10  400m  A  11:48AM                                                   Rec: 1:03.97 T. Trigwell 1995

152  M  Yr10  400m  A  11:51AM                                       Rec: 52.77 EVANS-THOMSON, Lewis (RD) 2017

153  F  Yr11  400m  A  11:54AM                                           Rec: 1:03.03 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2012

154  M  Yr11  400m  A  11:57AM                                          Rec: 53.53 MCCREANOR, Brodie (RD) 2015

155  F  Yr12  400m  A  12:00PM                                         Rec: 1:02.22 PETERSON, Shenae (GD) 2012

156  M  Yr12  400m  A  12:03PM                                              Rec: 53.25 BETTENS, Luke (WN) 2016

157  F  Yr07  Long Jump  A  12:15PM                                      Rec: 4.22 REPACHOLI, Brooke (KN) 2015

158  M  Yr07  Long Jump  A  12:15PM                                        Rec: 4.82 SCHOLTZ, Johann (KN) 2017

159  F  Yr08  Shot Put  A  12:15PM                                            Rec: 9.11 GLENN, Paige (KN) 2011

160  M  Yr08  Shot Put  A  12:15PM                                                   Rec: 12.60 C. Holmes 1995

161  F  Yr09  High Jump  A  12:15PM                                        Rec: 1.61 REPACHOLI,  Mia (KN) 2022

162  M  Yr09  High Jump  A  12:15PM                                                , EVANS-THOMSON, Lewis (RD)

163  F  Yr10  Discus  A  12:15PM                                           Rec: 26.50 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2011

164  M  Yr10  Discus  A  12:15PM                                                      Rec: 38.48 T.Taylor 2003

165  F  Yr11  Triple Jump  A  12:15PM                                        Rec: 9.99 KEALL, Imogen (KN) 2014

166  M  Yr11  Triple Jump  A  12:15PM                                      Rec: 11.99 AINSWORTH, Jed (WN) 2017

167  F  Yr12  Javelin  A  12:15PM                                           Rec: 33.57 THOMPSON, Meg (WN) 2016

168  M  Yr12  Javelin  A  12:15PM                                           Rec: 52.78 MORRIS, Lance (WN) 2015

169  F  Yr07  200m  A  12:15PM                                             Rec: 27.70 MORIARTY, Kate (GD) 2010

170  F  Yr07  200m  B  12:17PM                                             Rec: 27.70 MORIARTY, Kate (GD) 2010

171  M  Yr07  200m  A  12:19PM                                              Rec: 27.46 SLATER, Jesse (GD) 2024
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172  M  Yr07  200m  B  12:21PM                                              Rec: 27.46 SLATER, Jesse (GD) 2024

173  F  Yr08  200m  A  12:23PM                                                         Rec: 25.05 C. Ward 1978

174  F  Yr08  200m  B  12:25PM                                                         Rec: 25.05 C. Ward 1978

175  M  Yr08  200m  A  12:27PM                                            Rec: 25.69 WIGMORE, Joshua (WN) 2014

176  M  Yr08  200m  B  12:29PM                                            Rec: 25.69 WIGMORE, Joshua (WN) 2014

177  F  Yr09  200m  A  12:31PM                                                        Rec: 25.00 A. Solly 1981

178  F  Yr09  200m  B  12:33PM                                                        Rec: 25.00 A. Solly 1981

179  M  Yr09  200m  A  12:35PM                                                         Rec: 24.47 N. Trim 1998

180  M  Yr09  200m  B  12:37PM                                                         Rec: 24.47 N. Trim 1998

181  F  Yr10  200m  A  12:39PM                                                     Rec: 26.26 T. Trigwell 1995

182  F  Yr10  200m  B  12:41PM                                                     Rec: 26.26 T. Trigwell 1995

183  M  Yr10  200m  A  12:43PM                                                         Rec: 23.04 C. Bell 1978

184  M  Yr10  200m  B  12:45PM                                                         Rec: 23.04 C. Bell 1978

185  F  Yr11  200m  A  12:47PM                                             Rec: 28.00 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2012

186  F  Yr11  200m  B  12:49PM                                             Rec: 28.00 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2012

187  M  Yr11  200m  A  12:51PM                                       Rec: 23.43 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2009

188  M  Yr11  200m  B  12:53PM                                       Rec: 23.43 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2009

189  F  Yr12  200m  A  12:55PM                                                     Rec: 24.05 V. Marshall 1980

190  F  Yr12  200m  B  12:57PM                                                     Rec: 24.05 V. Marshall 1980

191  M  Yr12  200m  A  12:58PM                                       Rec: 22.93 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2010

192  M  Yr12  200m  B  12:59PM                                       Rec: 22.93 NIVEN-HULETT, Daniel (WN) 2010

193  F  Yr07  Javelin  A   1:00PM                                          Rec: 23.17 HEALEY, Samara (GD) 2012

194  M  Yr07  Javelin  A   1:00PM                                          Rec: 32.23 TAYLOR, Bailey (KN) 2012

195  F  Yr08  Long Jump  A   1:00PM                                       Rec: 4.72 PETERSON, Shenae (GD) 2008

196  M  Yr08  Long Jump  A   1:00PM                                                  Rec: 5.17 J. Norrish 1985

197  F  Yr09  Shot Put  A   1:00PM                                        Rec: 10.22 TAYLOR, Giselle (KN) 2016

198  M  Yr09  Shot Put  A   1:00PM                                                   Rec: 13.69 B. Norton 1993

199  F  Yr10  High Jump  A   1:00PM                                                  Rec: 1.60 K.Jamieson 1988

200  M  Yr10  High Jump  A   1:00PM                                                Rec: 1.82 J.Sheperdson 1987

201  F  Yr11  Discus  A   1:00PM                                           Rec: 26.57 DIXON, Breanna (RD) 2012

202  M  Yr11  Discus  A   1:00PM                                              Rec: 33.04 GREIG, Cody (RD) 2013

203  F  Yr12  Triple Jump  A   1:00PM                                              Rec: 10.85 B.Yelverton 1995

204  M  Yr12  Triple Jump  A   1:00PM                                      Rec: 12.54 TAYLOR, Bailey (KN) 2017

205  F  Yr07  800m  A   1:00PM                                         Rec: 2:35.65 BIDESI, Isabella (GD) 2020

206  M  Yr07  800m  A   1:00PM                                               Rec: 2:29.83 TAIT, Josh (KN) 2015

207  F  Yr08  800m  A   1:08PM                                         Rec: 2:40.66 PETERSON, Shenae (GD) 2008

208  M  Yr08  800m  A   1:08PM                                          Rec: 2:24.94 SCHOLTZ, Johann (KN) 2018

209  F  Yr09  800m  A   1:16PM                                         Rec: 2:28.84 BIDESI, Isabella (GD) 2022

210  M  Yr09  800m  A   1:16PM                                           Rec: 2:16.77 TAYLOR, Bailey (KN) 2014

211  F  Yr10  800m  A   1:24PM                                              Rec: 2:33.04 TAIT, Kimmy (KN) 2014

212  M  Yr10  800m  A   1:24PM                                            Rec: 2:13.71 MULLER, Berto (GD) 2013

213  F  Yr11  800m  A   1:32PM                                             Rec: 2:38.20 LANDER, Toni (GD) 2011

214  M  Yr11  800m  A   1:32PM                                           Rec: 2:12.91 TAYLOR, Bailey (KN) 2016

215  F  Yr12  800m  A   1:40PM                                                    Rec: 2:39.25 R. Eastman 1991

216  M  Yr12  800m  A   1:40PM                                           Rec: 2:06.33 TAYLOR, Bailey (KN) 2017

217  F  Yr07-Yr12  4x400m Relay  A   1:50PM                                   Rec: 4:37.72 GOLDSMITH (GD) 2008

218  M  Yr07-Yr12  4x400m Relay  A   1:58PM                                      Rec: 3:48.00 Wilson (WN) 2015

219  F  Yr07  4x100m Relay  A   2:06PM                                        Rec: 1:00.95 GOLDSMITH (GD) 2013

220  M  Yr07  4x100m Relay  A   2:08PM                                          Rec: 58.10 Goldsmith (GD) 2010

221  F  Yr08  4x100m Relay  A   2:10PM                                       Rec: 00:57.66 GOLDSMITH (GD) 2008

222  M  Yr08  4x100m Relay  A   2:12PM                                          Rec: 53.77 GOLDSMITH (GD) 2011

223  F  Yr09  4x100m Relay  A   2:14PM                                             Rec: 57.62 KNIGHT (KN) 2013

224  M  Yr09  4x100m Relay  A   2:16PM                                          Rec: 00:51.65 WILSON (WN) 2008

225  F  Yr10  4x100m Relay  A   2:18PM                                         Rec: 00:56.35 REDDING (RD) 2003

226  M  Yr10  4x100m Relay  A   2:20PM                                          Rec: 00:49.58 WILSON (WN) 2008

227  F  Yr11  4x100m Relay  A   2:22PM                                             Rec: 57.66 Knight (KN) 2015

228  M  Yr11  4x100m Relay  A   2:24PM                                            Rec: 48.79 Redding (RD) 2015
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229  F  Yr12  4x100m Relay  A   2:26PM                                         Rec: 00:57.34 REDDING (RD) 1994

230  M  Yr12  4x100m Relay  A   2:28PM                                       Rec: 00:47.42 GOLDSMITH (GD) 1987
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